CHEAD Membership and Networking Meeting

Space and Place: exploring current issues in design of space, facilities
and environment for art and design teaching and research

21 November 2019
10:30 - 16:30
Tavistock Room, Woburn House, 22-24 Tavistock Square, London, WC1H gHQ

This Membership and Networking meeting for CHEAD members will aim to
cover current issues in space and facilities management, studio-based
teaching, resourcing, financial pressures, interdisciplinary, health and safety
aspects.

Programme
10:30 Arrival and Registration
1045 Chairs Welcome and Introductions
Professor Anita Taylor,
CHEAD
10:50 Shedding Preconceptions of place-shaping through

participatory design and research
Dr Rhiannon Jones,
School of Arts, University of Derby

11:15 Creating Spaces for Design Research and Imagination
Professor Rachel Cooper, Lancaster University

11:45 Locksbrook Campus: Client and Architect
Dan Allen,
Bath School of Art

Ben Heath,
Grimshaw Architects

12:25 CHEAD Policy Update

Sandra Booth,
CHEAD

12:35 CHEAD Activities Update

Anna Maloney,
CHEAD

12:45 Lunch and Networking




1345

14:10

14:35

15:00

15:15

16:15

16.30

Forest of Imagination: Learning Everywhere
Dr Penny Hay,
Bath Spa University

Creating space for Collaboration

Shelley McNulty,
Manchester Metropolitan University

Imagining art schools as radical spaces of possibility
Dr Michael Lent,

MIMA School of Art

Break and Networking

Workshop: The Art of Strategy

Plenary

Close



