

Space and Place: exploring current issues in design of space, facilities and environment for art and design teaching and research

21 November 2019 10:30 – 16:30 Tavistock Room, Woburn House, 22-24 Tavistock Square, London, WC1H 9HQ

This Membership and Networking meeting for CHEAD members will aim to cover current issues in space and facilities management, studio-based teaching, resourcing, financial pressures, interdisciplinary, health and safety aspects.

Programme

10:30	Arrival and Registration
10:45	Chairs Welcome and Introductions Professor Anita Taylor, CHEAD
10:50	Shedding Preconceptions of place-shaping through participatory design and research Dr Rhiannon Jones, School of Arts, University of Derby
11:15	Creating Spaces for Design Research and Imagination Professor Rachel Cooper, Lancaster University
11:45	Locksbrook Campus: Client and Architect Dan Allen, Bath School of Art
	Ben Heath, Grimshaw Architects
12:25	CHEAD Policy Update Sandra Booth, CHEAD
12:35	CHEAD Activities Update Anna Maloney, CHEAD
12:45	Lunch and Networking

13:45	Forest of Imagination: Learning Everywhere Dr Penny Hay, Bath Spa University
14:10	Creating space for Collaboration Shelley McNulty, Manchester Metropolitan University
14:35	Imagining art schools as radical spaces of possibility Dr Michael Lent, MIMA School of Art
15:00	Break and Networking
15:15	Workshop: The Art of Strategy
16:15	Plenary
16.30	Close